
Fairlocks Vacuum Head Spare Parts 2010 2011

Part Number Description List + VAT List + VAT

P1 Handle £17.63 £21.16

P2 Centre Body £12.07 £14.48

P3 Flap £18.22 £21.86

P4 Flap Seal £6.98 £8.38

P5 Seal Clip £0.48 £0.58

P6 M6 x Wing Nut £0.88 £1.06

P7 M6 x 50 CH Screw £0.55 £0.66

P8 Weight £29.35 £35.22

P9 M6 x 15 Pan Head Screw £0.50 £0.60

P10 M6 x 14 x 1.8 Washer £0.26 £0.31

P11 M6 Vibration Washer £0.29 £0.35

P12 M6 Full Nut £0.38 £0.46

P13 50mm Wheel £2.73 £3.28

P14 Screw Holder £0.60 £0.72

P15 M5 x 35 Hex. Bolt £0.50 £0.60

P16 Brush Spring £0.52 £0.62

P17 Brush £21.54 £25.85

P18 M5 Full Nut £0.40 £0.48

P19 Locating Washer £0.42 £0.50

P20 Half Bearing £0.52 £0.62

P21 30mm Wheel £1.37 £1.64

P22 M5 x 30 CH. HD Screw £0.53 £0.64

P23 Axle Pin £0.83 £1.00

P24 Circlip £0.60 £0.72

P25 Torsion Spring £0.55 £0.66

P26 Adaptor Cuff 2" x 1.5" £4.50 £5.40

Part Pack A 2 x P4 Flap Seal £14.68 £17.62

4 x P5 Seal Clip

Part Pack B 2 x P9 M6 Screw £4.38 £5.26

4 x P10 M6 Washer

2 x P11 M6 Vibration Washer

2 x P12 M6 Full Nut

Part Pack C 2 x P13 50mm Wheel £5.45 £6.54

Part Pack D 2 x P14 Screw Holder £22.25 £26.70

2 x P15 M5 Hex Bolt

2 x P16 Bush Spring

1 x P17 Brush

Part Pack E 1 x P18 M5 Full Nut £4.27 £5.12

2 x P19 Locating Washer

2 x P20 Half Bearing

1 x P21 30mm Wheel

1 x P22 M5 Screw

Part Pack F 3 x P21 30mm Wheel £4.62 £5.54

Part Pack G 2 x P23 Axle Pin £4.26 £5.11

2 x P24 Circlip

2 x P25 Torsion Spring


